
Anticipated Student Expenses and Requirements for the DPD Program 
 
 
A.  Refer to the Educational Expenses Section of the TAMUK Catalog, or online at for typical 

tuition, books and supply costs, living expenses, and other fees and charges. 

https://catalog.tamuk.edu/undergraduate/educational-expenses/ 

 

B.  Students need to allow monies for the following:  

 
1. One apron or one white ¾-length lab coat ($15-40) 

2. A calculator ($5-20) 

3. Required and recommended books and references. (~$250-$500) 

4. Student Membership of Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics ($58.00 annually). 

5. Membership dues for TAMUK Student Dietetic Association ($15.00 annually). 

6.  Student registration fees for professional seminars/annual meetings ($150) 

7. General school supplies.  

 

  C.  Additional Expenses 
 

Special projects and research may necessitate photocopying of pertinent 

resources, handouts, and other materials. 

D. Transportation 

 
It is desirable that each student has a car or access to a car. 
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